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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ITumble X 189.000 47.800 47.050 46.850 47.300
21 1 1

651 Elena Stillman 9.900 9.5009.200
125 Ariel Londagin 9.700 9.450 9.5509.700
631 Emily Stanford 9.500
566 Chloe Janda 9.350 9.600 9.5009.700
743 Layla Bell 9.350 9.500 9.300
761 Isabella Borst 9.300
741 Payson Albro 9.200 9.450
109 Rozyn Welch 9.250
265 Kristhina Morel 9.000

2 MJG-CC X 185.900 46.900 45.750 45.350 47.900
12 4 5T

263 Claire Hakala 9.500 9.400 9.5009.350
241 Jaarika Cantu 9.450 9.300 9.350
321 Samantha Bennett 9.450 9.7008.900
322 Mia Caballero 9.250 9.600 9.650
467 Ariana Ragno 9.250 8.800 9.5508.700
625 Gianna Hines-Calabrese 8.650
370 Kynlee Nicolay 9.050
232 Holland Schafersman 9.500

3 Extreme Killeen X 185.700 45.900 47.000 46.250 46.550
4T4T 2 2

202 Kylie Belmore 9.650 9.600 9.6009.500
207 Aminah Madison 9.450 9.300 9.5509.350
724 Ari Hernandez 9.050 9.350 9.000
247 Janielys Ortega 9.000 9.400 9.100
325 Erica Isme 8.750 9.0008.800
108 Hanna Tolliver 9.350 9.4009.500

4 360 Elite X 183.700 45.650 46.850 45.350 45.850
106 3 5T

505 London Frankland 9.300 9.250 9.3009.500
665 Delylah Hight 9.200
149 Rachel Marshall 9.150 9.1009.000
368 Gracie Kantar 9.100 9.400 9.0509.150
307 Sydney Owens 8.900 9.300 9.3009.100
261 Luna Cato 9.450 9.1008.600
144 Ryleigh Bell 9.450
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5 AAGI X 182.900 45.950 45.300 45.250 46.400
6T3 7 7

707 Sayuri Mendez 9.600 8.900 9.3008.700
710 Sydney Williams 9.200 8.900 9.2509.400
533 Kalleigh Wilson 9.150 9.250 9.2009.000
530 Kinsley Kuntz 9.000 9.3509.100
701 Haley Bryson 9.000
667 Olivia Rios 9.150
666 McKynzie Macias 9.100
129 Athena Metsis 9.3009.050

6 AcroTex Gymnastics X 182.700 45.600 45.000 45.700 46.400
6T7 9 3

703 Brynlee Cummings 9.300 8.600 9.000
101 Blakely Brown 9.300
627 Lyla Kim 9.100 9.450 9.6509.450
465 Klara Gustafsson 9.050 9.100 9.1509.200
112 Avery Wing 8.850 9.000
424 Eliana Firestein 9.350 9.2009.200
245 Sienna Howard 8.500 9.4008.850

7 Olympia Hills X 181.850 45.100 44.600 45.600 46.550
4T9 10 4

306 Lily Lehman 9.150 9.100 9.3509.450
148 Zyrah Malcolm 9.100 9.050 9.5009.650
128 Ruby McKay 9.000 8.800 9.200
221 Nola Allan 8.950 8.700 9.3009.100
363 Sofia Caycedo 8.900 8.950 9.200
770 Ava Sylliaasen 8.200
266 Emree Orlaska 9.200

8 Austin Gymnastics X 181.000 44.400 45.650 44.900 46.050
8T12 5 8

705 Olivia Helfman 9.050 8.800
668 Vera Rybina 9.000 9.250 9.2509.000
649 Isabelle Sanith 8.950 8.600 9.3509.100
512 Avery Stuart 8.750 9.300 9.250
648 Milena Salamone 8.650 9.300 9.2008.800
343 Valentine Fauchreau 9.200 9.0009.200
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9 Sunburst X 179.400 44.150 45.350 43.850 46.050
8T13 6 9

228 Bria Reynolds 8.900 9.100 9.050
471 Giselle Villanueva 8.850 8.400 9.0009.000
771 Bailee Whitmer 8.800 9.400 9.5008.500
642 Mia Andrade 8.800 9.250 9.150
764 Valeria Guerrero Avila 8.800 9.200 9.3508.300
643 Elena Brown 9.1508.900

10 Star center X 179.250 45.900 43.050 43.600 46.700
34T 12 10

233 Zaley Stanfa 9.400 9.2009.050
444 Laura Ginsberg 9.350 8.700 9.300
411 Elizaveta Skripkina 9.150 8.500 9.1008.150
348 Jaileah Padron 9.000 8.700 9.6008.900
342 Sparrow Duquette 9.000 8.650 9.5009.000
209 Olivia Sabino 8.500
451 Camille Vance 8.500

11 TWG X 177.800 44.950 45.150 43.000 44.700
1310 8 11

106 Lillian Ramos 9.300 8.300 8.900
250 Talia Rusher 9.000 9.200 9.2508.600
506 McKenzie Graham 9.000 9.300 8.5008.200
501 Lindsay Abreus Perez 8.900 9.2508.400
462 Grayce Armentrout 8.750 9.600 8.900
351 Caroline Sutton 8.750 8.8008.900

12 Extreme Texas X 176.050 44.450 44.450 41.750 45.400
1111 11 12

405 Kaelyn Gunder 9.400 9.000 9.5508.800
522 Ella Chance-Torres 8.900 8.900 9.2008.900
464 Maya Flores 8.900 9.150 8.5008.150
747 Kaitie King 8.850 8.600 9.1007.300
571 Aubree Reynolds 8.400 8.800 9.0508.600

13 Journey X 172.700 45.400 41.600 40.800 44.900
128 13 13

513 Becca Wilson 9.500 8.950 9.2008.300
448 Aliyah McKenzie 9.400 8.550 8.6508.400
231 Sofia Salone 9.150 8.200 9.3007.600
527 Molly Johnston 8.850 8.100 9.0508.500
532 Elliot Wade 8.500 7.800 8.7008.000
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